
Upholstered chair, with soft stitching and pleats 
on the backrest. Beech frame with round legs 
stained in the New Life palette colors or to the 
customer’s sample, upholstered shell with 
fire retardant foam and upholstery in fabric or 
leather New Life or customer fabric and leather. 
Supplied with glides. Cardboard packaging.

EN 1728:2012+AC:2013
EN 16139:2013, livello L1 - generale
EN 15373:2007, livello L2 - generale
ISO 9001

AMA
SE03 BASE 14

52

8.50

12

20.47

18.73

26.45

60

1.25

0.36

1
H97 x 61 x 61 cm H38.19 x 24.01 x 24.01 in

23.62

1.37

0.47

85

2.30

33.46

24.75

- -
48 18.89
52 20.47
46 18.11

Design by Alan De La Coba

cm in

kg

kg

lb

lb

cm in

m

m³

yd

yd³

cm in

m² ft²

cm in

Minimum quantity 5 m - 5.47 yd per item, per color
Minimum batches of 70 pieces per item

cm in
cm in
cm in

DIMENSIONS

TECHNICAL DATA

SHIPMENT INFORMATION

FINISHES

CERTIFICATIONS �3�

�1� The fabric metreage is calculated on a quantity of 3 pieces, per article without ratio for pattern repeat and/or direction of application (velvet, stripes, etc) 
�2� The version with the FSC wood or Green fabric is available with a surcharge and eventually with a minimum quantity
�3� For more information on the product or on its environmental certifications, please kindly contact us at info@newlifecontract.com

Width
Depth
Height
Armrests height
Seat height
Seat width
Seat depth

Net weight
Fabric (h=1.40 m - 1.53 yd)
Leather �1,2,3�
Green fabric �1,2,3�
FSC Wood �2,3�

Gross weight
Box volume
Box measurements
Items per box

EN 1728:2012+AC:2013
EN 16139:2013, level L1 - general
EN 15373:2007, level L2 - general
ISO 9001

REV. 00

Finishes  
and coverings

Packaging


