

SE03 BASE 14



Design by Alan De La Coba REV. 00

Upholstered chair, with soft stitching and pleats on the backrest. Beech frame with round legs stained in the New Life palette colors or to the customer's sample, upholstered shell with fire retardant foam and upholstery in fabric or leather New Life or customer fabric and leather. Supplied with glides. Cardboard packaging.



DIMENSIONS

Width Depth Height Armrests height	52 60 85 -	cm cm cm cm	20.47 23.62 33.46	in in in in
Seat height Seat width Seat depth TECHNICAL DATA	48 52 46	cm cm	18.89 20.47 18.11	in in in
Net weight Fabric (h=1.40 m - 1.53 yd) Leather (1,2,3) Green fabric (1,2,3) FSC Wood (2,3)			18.73 1.37 24.75 5 m - 5.47 yo 70 pieces per	lb yd ft² d per item, per color r item

SHIPMENT INFORMATION

Gross weight	12	kg	26.45	lb
Box volume	0.36	m³	0.47	yd³
Box measurements	H97 x 61 x 61 cm		H38.19 x 24.01 x 24.01 in	
Items per box	1			



Packaging

FINISHES



Finishes and coverings

CERTIFICATIONS (3)

EN 1728:2012+AC:2013 EN 16139:2013, lieveelld 11- genneemble EN 15373:2007, lieveelld 12- genneemble ISO 9001

⁽¹⁾ The fabric metreage is calculated on a quantity of 3 pieces, per article without ratio for pattern repeat and/or direction of application (velvet, stripes, etc)

⁽²⁾ The version with the FSC wood or Green fabric is available with a surcharge and eventually with a minimum quantity

⁽³⁾ For more information on the product or on its environmental certifications, please kindly contact us at info@newlifecontract.com